A equip

Better Connections

128872 USB 2.0 Type A Cable, 5.0m
, Black

Product Images

Short Description

e USB 2.0
e USB Type A Male to A Male
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¢ Nickel Plated
e Data transfer rate up to 480Mbps
e Jacket: PVC

Description

The equip® USB type A male to type A male cable is high-quality with double shielding to help deliver
ultrafast and error-free data transmissions for top performance. Simply plug-and-play to connect a computer
(PC/Mac) or USB hub to a printer, scanner, multifunction printer (MFP) or other USB peripherals to achieve
full high-speed transfer rate of up to 480Mbps.
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Additional Information

Approval and compliance
Conductor material

Conductor size (AWG)

Connector

Jacket material

USB version
Shielded

Product weight (kg)
Product breadth (mm)
Product depth (mm)
Product height (mm)
Cable length

Color

EAN

Model number
Package contents
Cable Length
Connector-1

Connector-2

RoHS
Copper

28AWG

USB2.0 A Male/ Type A MaleUSB2.0 A Male/ Type A
MaleUSB2.0 A Male/ Type A Male

PVC
2.0
Yes
0,156

15,5

5000

5m

Black
4015867164778
128872

128870

5m

USB-A, male

USB-A, male
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